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PARKELAM

6000
6001
6002
6003
6004
6005
6006
6007

GLORIA

Palmira
Karpat
Fingal
Hekla
Aden
Mauna
Flores
Milda



Parkelam Koleksiyonu

AC 5| 33.SINIF | DERZLI
190 x 1380 x 12 MM
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GLORIA

WIDTH /EN

LENGTH /BOY

THICKNESS / KALINLIK

1PIECE /1 ADET

1 PACKAGE /1 PAKET

PACKAGE WEIGHT / PAKET AGIRLIGI
PACKAGE / PAKETTE

1PALLET /1 PALET

1 PALLET /1 PALET

1 PALLET KG /1 PALET KG

1PALLET /1 PALET

PALLET DIMENSION / PALET EBATI

190 mm

1380 mm

12mm

0,263 m?

1,58 m?

17 £1kg

6 PCS /ADET

56 PACKAGE / PAKET
336 PANEL

952 KG

88,48 M?
T100x825x1400 MM

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
TEKNIK OZELLIKLER

33 CLASS /AC5/V GROOVE - DERZLI
190 MM x 1380 MM x 12 MM

=

Termal Conductivity

Scratch Proof Impact Resistance

Alttan Isinmaya Cizilmelere Karsi Noktasal Darbelere

Uygun Direncli Karsi Direngli
Ecological Resistant to UV Light Easy Clean
Ekolojik UV Isiga Kolay
Dayanikli Temizlenir

P 20 g

s P~

Resistant of Chair Wheel Quick and Easy Montage For Child Kids
Koltuk Tekerlegine Hizli ve Kolay Cocuk Odalari
Direncli Montaj icin
|
12 MM HNNNN ...
(T[] 77/”\
HDF Ly —

Panel Thickness For use in High Authentic Direct

Intensity Workplaces Manufacturer
Panel Adir Yogunlukta uWarran.l.:y o
Kalinhg Kullanilan is Yerleri i¢in Dogrudan Uretici

Garantisi

[ £ N ]

Dimensional Stability

Boyutsal
Kararlilik

b.-

=

Staining Resistance

Lekelenmeye Karsi

Direncli

£

Abrasion Resistance Resistant of Cigarette Burns

Asinmaya Karsl
Direncli

Sigara Yakmasina

Direncli

For Office and Workplaces Not Easily Flammable

Ofis ve Isyerleri Kolay Yanici
icin Degil
m |
10 Years Warranty 5 Years Warranty
10vil 5vil
Garanti Garanti



PARKELAM

LAMINATE FLOORING COLLECTION
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www.camsanparke.com | www.camsanworldwide.com

camsanparkelam
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